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インダッシュ穴あけ加工部

Cutting line for flush mount
本体外形ライン

Outline of Unit

4箇所M4ネジ部　M4×30

4 spots for screwing
by tapping screws
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横型上部
Upper (Landscape)

横型下部
Lower (Landscape)

7型ワイド　　7 inch wide
原寸大型紙 インダッシュ取付用
Full-scale pattern for flush mount

若干の寸法誤差を生じることがあります。
あらかじめ各部の寸法をご確認の上、
ご使用ください。
Some size error is possible to be occured.
Please check the actual size before working.　

4-R16

4-R5

94

7
4

7
4

94

108.5 108.5

108.5 108.5

6
3

3
7

6
3

3
7

8
9

8
9


